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Dorsal nom
19 Axel SERRANO
5 Jordi HERNANDEZ
1 Marti COLLELL
9 Hugo GUARDIA
14  Gerard SOLE
11 Jaume FONT
3 Adria CASAS
7 Joel MUNOZ
8 Marc CUATRECASAS
4 Didac REYES
10 Marc DANTI
16 Angel ROJO
31 Jana FREIXAS
15 Joan RODRIGUEZ
24 Valeria PINOL
89 Marc ALEJO
28 Neus BAGUDANCH
12 Guillem GARCIA
27 Maria ALEJO
22 Ivet ALCARAZ
18 GAEL MUINELO
23 LUCIA GUTIERREZ
41 Toni PORRAS
76 Norfeu COS
82 Victor GARCIA
81 Hector NANTES
87 Marti GARCIA
79 Marc BRAGULAT
103  Max GIBERT
88 Mateo SECO
90 Salvi GALCERAN
91 Pau LEIS

Club

Categoria
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
FINFA
INFAN
FINFA
ALEVI
FINFA
INFAN
FINFA
FINFA
INFAN
FINFA
INFAN
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI
ALEVI

Voltes
4
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Temps
00:23:08.5
00:24:12.3
00:24:41.9
00:24:55.6
00:25:06.6
00:25:16.0
00:25:40.9
00:26:04.5
00:26:21.1
00:26:44.6
00:26:58.8
00:27:04.6
00:27:23.7
00:27:46.2
00:27:46.6
00:27:56.3
00:28:31.0
00:28:32.5
00:29:02.7
00:29:06.2
00:29:42.1
00:30:08.8
00:30:10.0
00:20:25.7
00:20:40.9
00:21:11.2
00:21:14.1
00:21:16.0
00:21:40.9
00:21:48.1
00:21:51.9
00:22:13.4

Volta 1
00:05:43.8
00:06:04.7
00:05:59.9
00:06:22.0
00:06:16.5
00:06:22.6
00:06:11.2
00:06:16.9
00:06:14.0
00:06:50.0
00:07:01.3
00:06:44.9
00:06:56.6
00:07:10.4
00:06:56.9
00:08:05.6
00:07:11.2
00:06:45.3
00:07:10.1
00:07:26.0
00:07:56.8
00:07:23.3
00:07:54.6
00:07:51.7
00:08:05.1
00:08:07.3
00:08:10.6
00:08:17.0
00:08:22.7
00:08:21.4
00:08:29.9
00:08:46.3

Volta 2
00:05:44.8
00:05:50.1
00:05:54.7
00:06:07.4
00:06:13.5
00:06:18.5
00:06:18.6
00:06:34.1
00:06:34.2
00:06:34.8
00:06:38.1
00:06:47.7
00:06:50.9
00:06:54.5
00:06:51.0
00:06:20.1
00:06:54.9
00:06:59.7
00:07:13.2
00:07:12.6
00:07:16.2
00:07:24.7
00:07:11.8
00:06:17.6
00:06:19.9
00:06:34.9
00:06:31.7
00:06:30.1
00:06:30.4
00:06:41.3
00:06:44.5
00:06:45.0

Volta 3
00:05:44.0
00:05:59.9
00:06:17.3
00:06:10.5
00:06:19.8
00:06:15.0
00:06:25.6
00:06:33.5
00:06:42.7
00:06:48.2
00:06:37.9
00:06:46.4
00:06:42.4
00:07:00.9
00:06:46.9
00:06:17.5
00:07:12.4
00:07:45.7
00:07:27.6
00:07:19.9
00:07:17.7
00:07:17.3
00:07:35.6
00:06:16.5
00:06:15.9
00:06:29.0
00:06:31.8
00:06:28.9
00:06:47.9
00:06:45.3
00:06:37.5
00:06:42.0

Volta 4
00:05:55.9
00:06:17.6
00:06:30.0
00:06:15.6
00:06:16.8
00:06:19.9
00:06:45.5
00:06:40.0
00:06:50.1
00:06:31.6
00:06:41.4
00:06:45.7
00:06:53.7
00:06:40.4
00:07:11.9
00:07:13.2
00:07:12.5
00:07:01.9
00:07:11.9
00:07:07.7
00:07:11.4
00:08:03.5
00:07:27.9



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

85
77
84
83
26
108
32
39
113
124
126
25
86
93
94
187
97
96
105
43
106

Gil CLAPES
Gerard PEREZ
Laia BRAGULAT
Guim GUTIERREZ
ANNA CARRERAS
JOAN RIERA
ZAIRA GARCIA
BERNAT GRAU
Oriol CABANERO
LOLA ERAZO
POL MORALES
BERTA BENISA
Alex REYES

Mar SURRELL
Estela ROJO
LLUC PRAT

Liam ALFONSO
Carla SANCHEZ
Mario ORDONEZ
Arnau REBOLLO
IKER PELEGRIN

ALEVI
ALEVI
FALEV
ALEVI
FINFA
ALEVI
FINFA
INFAN
ALEVI
FALEV
ALEVI
FINFA
ALEVI
FALEV
FALEV
ALEVI
ALEVI
FALEV
ALEVI
INFAN
ALEVI
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00:22:35.7
00:23:02.0
00:23:13.4
00:23:17.7
00:23:52.2
00:24:13.3
00:24:45.4
00:24:58.1
00:25:01.2
00:25:02.0
00:25:22.0
00:25:34.6
00:25:44.3
00:25:47.6
00:25:47.8
00:27:32.3
00:28:33.1
00:33:40.6
00:27:36.2
00:30:42.1
00:32:50.9

00:08:37.5
00:08:52.7
00:08:51.0
00:08:50.8
00:07:29.9
00:09:20.7
00:08:11.7
00:08:30.6
00:09:15.3
00:09:40.8
00:09:38.6
00:08:41.8
00:09:37.1
00:09:37.0
00:09:53.7
00:10:09.0
00:10:23.7
00:12:00.6
00:13:58.7
00:14:44.2
00:16:59.6

00:06:58.2
00:07:03.8
00:07:12.2
00:07:20.7
00:07:16.0
00:07:22.1
00:08:13.3
00:08:16.7
00:07:28.1
00:07:43.2
00:07:45.0
00:08:34.5
00:08:11.5
00:07:44.0
00:07:55.7
00:08:34.9
00:09:19.4
00:11:02.1
00:13:37.5
00:15:57.9
00:15:51.3

00:07:00.1
00:07:05.5
00:07:10.3
00:07:06.2
00:09:06.2
00:07:30.5
00:08:20.4
00:08:10.9
00:08:17.9
00:07:38.0
00:07:58.5
00:08:18.2
00:07:55.7
00:08:26.6
00:07:58.4
00:08:48.4
00:08:50.1
00:10:37.9



