Class	Dorsal	nom Club	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4
1	19	Axel SERRANO	INFAN	4	00:23:08.5	00:05:43.8	00:05:44.8	00:05:44.0	00:05:55.9
2	5	Jordi HERNANDEZ	INFAN	4	00:24:12.3	00:06:04.7	00:05:50.1	00:05:59.9	00:06:17.6
3	1	Martí COLLELL	INFAN	4	00:24:41.9	00:05:59.9	00:05:54.7	00:06:17.3	00:06:30.0
4	9	Hugo GUARDIA	INFAN	4	00:24:55.6	00:06:22.0	00:06:07.4	00:06:10.5	00:06:15.6
5	14	Gerard SOLÉ	INFAN	4	00:25:06.6	00:06:16.5	00:06:13.5	00:06:19.8	00:06:16.8
6	11	Jaume FONT	INFAN	4	00:25:16.0	00:06:22.6	00:06:18.5	00:06:15.0	00:06:19.9
7	3	Adria CASAS	INFAN	4	00:25:40.9	00:06:11.2	00:06:18.6	00:06:25.6	00:06:45.5
8	7	Joel MUÑOZ	INFAN	4	00:26:04.5	00:06:16.9	00:06:34.1	00:06:33.5	00:06:40.0
9	8	Marc CUATRECASAS	INFAN	4	00:26:21.1	00:06:14.0	00:06:34.2	00:06:42.7	00:06:50.1
10	4	Didac REYES	INFAN	4	00:26:44.6	00:06:50.0	00:06:34.8	00:06:48.2	00:06:31.6
11	10	Marc DANTI	INFAN	4	00:26:58.8	00:07:01.3	00:06:38.1	00:06:37.9	00:06:41.4
12	16	Angel ROJO	INFAN	4	00:27:04.6	00:06:44.9	00:06:47.7	00:06:46.4	00:06:45.7
13	31	Jana FREIXAS	FINFA	4	00:27:23.7	00:06:56.6	00:06:50.9	00:06:42.4	00:06:53.7
14	15	Joan RODRIGUEZ	INFAN	4	00:27:46.2	00:07:10.4	00:06:54.5	00:07:00.9	00:06:40.4
15	24	Valeria PIÑOL	FINFA	4	00:27:46.6	00:06:56.9	00:06:51.0	00:06:46.9	00:07:11.9
16	89	Marc ALEJO	ALEVI	4	00:27:56.3	00:08:05.6	00:06:20.1	00:06:17.5	00:07:13.2
17	28	Neus BAGUDANCH	FINFA	4	00:28:31.0	00:07:11.2	00:06:54.9	00:07:12.4	00:07:12.5
18	12	Guillem GARCIA	INFAN	4	00:28:32.5	00:06:45.3	00:06:59.7	00:07:45.7	00:07:01.9
19	27	Maria ALEJO	FINFA	4	00:29:02.7	00:07:10.1	00:07:13.2	00:07:27.6	00:07:11.9
20	22	Ivet ALCARAZ	FINFA	4	00:29:06.2	00:07:26.0	00:07:12.6	00:07:19.9	00:07:07.7
21	18	GAEL MUINELO	INFAN	4	00:29:42.1	00:07:56.8	00:07:16.2	00:07:17.7	00:07:11.4
22	23	LUCIA GUTIERREZ	FINFA	4	00:30:08.8	00:07:23.3	00:07:24.7	00:07:17.3	00:08:03.5
23	41	Toni PORRAS	INFAN	4	00:30:10.0	00:07:54.6	00:07:11.8	00:07:35.6	00:07:27.9
24	76	Norfeu COS	ALEVI	3	00:20:25.7	00:07:51.7	00:06:17.6	00:06:16.5	
25	82	Victor GARCIA	ALEVI	3	00:20:40.9	00:08:05.1	00:06:19.9	00:06:15.9	
26	81	Hector NANTES	ALEVI	3	00:21:11.2	00:08:07.3	00:06:34.9	00:06:29.0	
27	87	Marti GARCIA	ALEVI	3	00:21:14.1	00:08:10.6	00:06:31.7	00:06:31.8	
28	79	Marc BRAGULAT	ALEVI	3	00:21:16.0	00:08:17.0	00:06:30.1	00:06:28.9	
29	103	Max GIBERT	ALEVI	3	00:21:40.9	00:08:22.7	00:06:30.4	00:06:47.9	
30	88	Mateo SECO	ALEVI	3	00:21:48.1	00:08:21.4	00:06:41.3	00:06:45.3	
31	90	Salvi GALCERAN	ALEVI	3	00:21:51.9	00:08:29.9	00:06:44.5	00:06:37.5	
32	91	Pau LEIS	ALEVI	3	00:22:13.4	00:08:46.3	00:06:45.0	00:06:42.0	

33	85	Gil CLAPÉS	ALEVI	3	00:22:35.7	00:08:37.5	00:06:58.2	00:07:00.1
34	77	Gerard PEREZ	ALEVI	3	00:23:02.0	00:08:52.7	00:07:03.8	00:07:05.5
35	84	Laia BRAGULAT	FALEV	3	00:23:13.4	00:08:51.0	00:07:12.2	00:07:10.3
36	83	Guim GUTIERREZ	ALEVI	3	00:23:17.7	00:08:50.8	00:07:20.7	00:07:06.2
37	26	ANNA CARRERAS	FINFA	3	00:23:52.2	00:07:29.9	00:07:16.0	00:09:06.2
38	108	JOAN RIERA	ALEVI	3	00:24:13.3	00:09:20.7	00:07:22.1	00:07:30.5
39	32	ZAIRA GARCIA	FINFA	3	00:24:45.4	00:08:11.7	00:08:13.3	00:08:20.4
40	39	BERNAT GRAU	INFAN	3	00:24:58.1	00:08:30.6	00:08:16.7	00:08:10.9
41	113	Oriol CABAÑERO	ALEVI	3	00:25:01.2	00:09:15.3	00:07:28.1	00:08:17.9
42	124	LOLA ERAZO	FALEV	3	00:25:02.0	00:09:40.8	00:07:43.2	00:07:38.0
43	126	POL MORALES	ALEVI	3	00:25:22.0	00:09:38.6	00:07:45.0	00:07:58.5
44	25	BERTA BENISA	FINFA	3	00:25:34.6	00:08:41.8	00:08:34.5	00:08:18.2
45	86	Alex REYES	ALEVI	3	00:25:44.3	00:09:37.1	00:08:11.5	00:07:55.7
46	93	Mar SURRELL	FALEV	3	00:25:47.6	00:09:37.0	00:07:44.0	00:08:26.6
47	94	Estela ROJO	FALEV	3	00:25:47.8	00:09:53.7	00:07:55.7	00:07:58.4
48	187	LLUC PRAT	ALEVI	3	00:27:32.3	00:10:09.0	00:08:34.9	00:08:48.4
49	97	Liam ALFONSO	ALEVI	3	00:28:33.1	00:10:23.7	00:09:19.4	00:08:50.1
50	96	Carla SANCHEZ	FALEV	3	00:33:40.6	00:12:00.6	00:11:02.1	00:10:37.9
51	105	Mario ORDOÑEZ	ALEVI	2	00:27:36.2	00:13:58.7	00:13:37.5	
52	43	Arnau REBOLLO	INFAN	2	00:30:42.1	00:14:44.2	00:15:57.9	
53	106	IKER PELEGRIN	ALEVI	2	00:32:50.9	00:16:59.6	00:15:51.3	